Item Model / Picture Discription
AN-XW-228-8W Light power: 8w, Size: 160x85x38mm, Input AC220-240V, 600lm,
Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp shade, 0.8 thick
aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor sheathed, Blister
packaging, A=B double pit strengthening yellow paper carton,
Screw fitting pack, Carton: 38.5x35x19cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
AN-XW-228-12W Light power: 12w, Size: 160x85x38mm, Input AC220-240V, 900lm,
Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp shade, 0.8 thick
aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor sheathed, Blister
packaging, A=B double pit strengthening yellow paper carton,
Screw fitting pack, Carton: 38.5x35x19cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
AN-XW-228-18W Light power: 18w, Size: 195x95x38mm, Input AC220-240V, 1400lm,
Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp shade, 0.8 thick
aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor sheathed, Blister
packaging, A=B double pit strengthening yellow paper carton,
Screw fitting pack, Carton: 38.5x41x20.5cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
AN-XW-238-8W Light power: 8w, Size: 140x140x37mm, Input AC220-240V, 600lm,
Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp shade, 0.8 thick
aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor sheathed, Blister
packaging, A=B double pit strengthening yellow paper carton,
Screw fitting pack, Carton: 37x29x29cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
AN-XW-238-12W Light power: 12w, Size: 140x140x37mm, Input AC220-240V, 900lm,
Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp shade, 0.8 thick
aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor sheathed, Blister
packaging, A=B double pit strengthening yellow paper carton,
Screw fitting pack, Carton: 37x29x29cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
AN-XW-238-18W Light power: 18w, Size: 170x170x37mm, Input AC220-240V,
1400lm, Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp shade,
0.8 thick aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor sheathed,
Blister packaging, A=B double pit strengthening yellow paper
carton, Screw fitting pack, Carton: 36.5x36x36cm/40 pcs, 1 year
warranty
Quotation No.
Aina-4 Technologies (Shanghai) Co.,Ltd
Email: aileenzhao@aina-4.com
Tel: 86 13601315491
Add: Rm 606, Building 9, No. 198, Changcui Road, Beijing, Changping, China
Sales Customer Company Contact Email/Whatsapp Country Trade Term Date Validity
Aileen
Item Model / Picture Discription Quantity Unit Price Total
AN-XW-228-8W Light power: 8w, Size: 160x85x38mm, Input AC220-240V,
600lm, Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp
shade, 0.8 thick aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor
sheathed, Blister packaging, A=B double pit strengthening
yellow paper carton, Screw fitting pack, Carton:
$0.77
AN-XW-228-12W Light power: 12w, Size: 160x85x38mm, Input AC220-240V,
900lm, Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp
shade, 0.8 thick aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor
sheathed, Blister packaging, A=B double pit strengthening
yellow paper carton, Screw fitting pack, Carton:
38.5x35x19cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
$0.79
AN-XW-228-18W Light power: 18w, Size: 195x95x38mm, Input AC220-240V,
1400lm, Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp
shade, 0.8 thick aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor
sheathed, Blister packaging, A=B double pit strengthening
yellow paper carton, Screw fitting pack, Carton:
38.5x41x20.5cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
$0.97
AN-XW-238-8W Light power: 8w, Size: 140x140x37mm, Input AC220-240V,
600lm, Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp
shade, 0.8 thick aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor
sheathed, Blister packaging, A=B double pit strengthening
yellow paper carton, Screw fitting pack, Carton:
37x29x29cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
$0.80
AN-XW-238-12W Light power: 12w, Size: 140x140x37mm, Input AC220-240V,
900lm, Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp
shade, 0.8 thick aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor
sheathed, Blister packaging, A=B double pit strengthening
yellow paper carton, Screw fitting pack, Carton:
37x29x29cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
$0.82
AN-XW-238-18W Light power: 18w, Size: 170x170x37mm, Input AC220-240V,
1400lm, Ra>70, PF>0.5, 2835 LED, IP54, PP base+PP lamp
shade, 0.8 thick aluminum plate, 8cm input two conductor
sheathed, Blister packaging, A=B double pit strengthening
yellow paper carton, Screw fitting pack, Carton:
36.5x36x36cm/40 pcs, 1 year warranty
$1.00
AN-PP-16W-BR-B01 Broadside Bulk head 16w, Light size: 154x154x59mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-32 pcs, Carton:
81x33x34cm/50 pcs, NW: 7.5kg, GW: 11kg,
1000 $1.68
AN-PP-24W-BR-B02 Broadside Bulk head 24w, Light size: 208x208x64mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-42 pcs, Carton:
66x36x45cm/30 pcs, NW: 7.2kg, GW: 10.3kg,
1000 $2.20
AN-PP-8W-BO-B01 Broadside Bulk head 8w, Light size: 160x80x55mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-20 pcs, Carton:
56x33x444cm/50 pcs, NW: 7.5kg, GW: 11kg,
1000 $1.10
AN-PP-16W-BO-B02 Broadside bulk head 16w, Light size: 203x102x59mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-32 pcs, Carton:
56x33x44cm/50 pcs, NW: 7.5kg, GW: 11kg,
1000 $1.70
AN-PP-24W-BO-B03 Broadside Bulk head 24w, Light size: 259x135x68mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-42 pcs, Carton:
43.5x38.5x55cm/40 pcs, NW: 7.2kg, GW: 10.3kg,
1000 $2.20
Different color can be customized
AN-PP-16W-BR-N01 Narrow side Bulk head 16w, Light size: 170x170x63mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-34 pcs, Carton:
87x33.5x36cm/50 pcs, NW: 8.5kg, GW: 11.5kg,
500 $1.30
AN-PP-24W-BR-N02 Narrow side Bulk head 24w, Light size: 230x230x75mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-46 pcs, Carton:
72x39.5x48cm/30 pcs, NW: 7.8kg, GW: 11.6kg,
500 $1.70
AN-PP-16W-BO-N01 Narrow side Bulk head 16w, Light size:220x118x70mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-34 pcs, Carton:
61x37x46cm/50 pcs, NW: 9.6kg, GW: 11.6kg,
500 $1.30
AN-PP-16W-BO-N02 Narrow side Bulk head 16w, Light size:282x150x85mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-46 pcs, Carton:
58.5x44.5x46.5cm/30 pcs, NW: 8.2kg, GW: 10.3kg,
500 $1.70
Different color can be customized
AN-PP-16W-BR-S01 Surface mount version Bulk head 16w, Light size:
142x142x57mm, CCT: 3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED:
2835-38 pcs, Carton: 73x58.5x31cm/100 pcs
500 $1.20
AN-PP-20W-BR-S02 Surface mount version Bulk head 20w, Light size:
171x171x60mm, CCT: 3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED:
2835-50 pcs, Carton: 87.5x62.5x36.8cm/100 pcs
500 $1.40
AN-PP-10W-BO-S01 Surface mount version Bulk head 10w, Light size:
174x73x50mm, CCT: 3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED:
2835-28 pcs, Carton: 52.5x38.5x36.8cm/100 pcs
500 $1.10
AN-PP-18W-BO-S02 Surface mount version Bulk head 18w, Light size:
216x103x60mm, CCT: 3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED:
2835-46 pcs, Carton: 62.5x53.5x45.2cm/100 pcs
500 $1.35
Total $0.00
Remark
1, 30% down payment, 70% before shipment
2, 15-20 days after receive the 30% down payment
AN-PP-16W-BR-
B01
Broadside Bulk head 16w, Light size: 154x154x59mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-32 pcs, Carton:
81x33x34cm/50 pcs, NW: 7.5kg, GW: 11kg,
AN-PP-24W-BR-
B02
Broadside Bulk head 24w, Light size: 208x208x64mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-42 pcs, Carton:
66x36x45cm/30 pcs, NW: 7.2kg, GW: 10.3kg,
AN-PP-8W-BO-
B01
Broadside Bulk head 8w, Light size: 160x80x55mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-20 pcs, Carton:
56x33x444cm/50 pcs, NW: 7.5kg, GW: 11kg,
AN-PP-16W-BO-
B02
Broadside bulk head 16w, Light size: 203x102x59mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-32 pcs, Carton:
56x33x44cm/50 pcs, NW: 7.5kg, GW: 11kg,
AN-PP-24W-BO-
B03
Broadside Bulk head 24w, Light size: 259x135x68mm, CCT:
3000k/4500k/6500k, LP: 80lm/w, LED: 2835-42 pcs, Carton:
43.5x38.5x55cm/40 pcs, NW: 7.2kg, GW: 10.3kg,